

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
18521-18522/2018

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 and 6 but none has
entered appearance.

The Id. Counsel for the petitioner to file affidavit of
dasti service in respect of respondent Nos.2 to 5 and 7 within
four weeks, as last opportunity.

List again on 19.11.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar