

ITEM NO.38 Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6866-6867/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-04-2017 in WA No. 203/2017 18-04-2017 in WA No. 202/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

IA No. 62553/2018 - INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION)

WITH

Diary No(s). 20228/2020 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.98301/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.98303/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.98302/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 11949/2020 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.78755/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 78755/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 10607/2020 (IX)

(IA No.88188/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.88189/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 8225/2018 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 7414/2018 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 7419/2018 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 7421/2018 (XII)

IA No. 124199/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7416/2018 (XII)

IA No. 123613/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7417/2018 (XII)

(FOR

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 126074/2017

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 126076/2017

IA No. 126076/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7420/2018 (XII)

IA No. 123526/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7415/2018 (XII)

(IA

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 115053/2017

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 115056/2017

IA No. 115056/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7418/2018 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 16500/2021 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.132303/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 132303/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 15-11-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, AAG

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv

Ms. Ripul Swati Kumari, Adv

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mahara, Adv

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR

Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR

Mr. F.B Benjamin George, Adv

Mr. C. rubavathi, Adv

Mr. M. Veeraragavan, Adv

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv
Mr. P. Rajaram, Adv
Mr. K. Ethiraj, Adv
Mr. Kulwant Singh Narwal, Adv
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv
Ms. N.P. Haibila, Adv
Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv
Mr. Lalit Rajput, Adv
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up
today.

List the matters on 22.11.2021.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)