

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7363-7364/2021

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX M.P. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

(I.A NO.34918/2022 IN C.A. NO. 7124/2021)

WITH

C.A. No. 7124/2021 (III)

(IA No. 34918/2022 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 28-07-2022 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Aaditya A.Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Singh, Adv.
Mr. V. Ahluwalia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Aashish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Akashta Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Viraj Kadam, Adv.
Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A NO.34918/2022 IN C.A. NO. 7124/2021

List this application on 22nd August, 2022.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR