

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7363-7364/2021

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX M.P. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

IA No.62553/2018 - INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION
 WITH

C.A. No.7124/2021 (III)

(FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER ON IA 34918/2022

IA No. 34918/2022 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

SLP(C) Nos.18521-18522/2018 (IV-C)

IA No.119578/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No.83326/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No.83328/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 39385/2018 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 155490/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No.7122/2021 (III)(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.132303/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENTIA No. 132303/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)C.A. No.7125/2021 (III)(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.78755/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)C.A. No.7123/2021 (III)(IA No.88188/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.88189/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)C.A. No.5798/2022 (IV-C)C.A. No.7332/2021 (XII)C.A. No.7342/2021 (XII)C.A. No.7339/2021 (XII)C.A. No.7341/2021 (XII)IA No.123526/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)C.A. No.7336/2021 (XII)

(IA

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 115053/2017

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
115056/2017IA No. 115056/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)C.A. No.7338/2021 (XII)

IA No.124199/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

C.A. No.7340/2021 (XII)

IA No. 123613/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

C.A. No.7337/2021 (XII)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 126074/2017 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 126076/2017

IA No. 126076/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No.7365/2021 (IV-C)

Date : 17-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.
Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
Ms. Mrinal Elker Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya A.Pande, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhagla, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Dadheech, Adv.
Ms. Shewtal Shepal, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh V.T., Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr. Sumit Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Akshata Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Aastha Gumber, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Satyanarayanan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
 Mr. C.Rubauathi, Adv.
 Mr. C.Raghavendren, Adv.
 Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Dr.K.P.Kylasanatha Pillay, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
 Mr. Alok Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR
 Ms. Usha Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
 Ms. Akshita Raina, Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR
 Ms. Anshika Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Mihir Gujjewar, Adv.
 Mr. Shivam Saini, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
 Mrs. Gurinder Jai, Adv.
 Mr. Vipul Jai, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Sanjana Dua, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR
 Mr. Vyom Raghuvanshi, Adv.
 Ms. Akanksha Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
 Mr. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR
 Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Sachin Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Vidur Ahluwalia, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Viraj Kadam, Adv.
 Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a joint request made by learned counsel for the parties, list these matters on 25.01.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)